
2024 Mens Foursomes
Final tournament results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Round 1 Sunday 18 August 2024 2024 Men's Foursome Championships
Round 2 Sunday 18 August 2024 Men's Foursome Championships 2nd Nine
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Mens Comp Placings
Name H'cap ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

1 Wayne Cobb / Damian Flanagan [03644]
10 101.5 {–5}67 {–3} 34.5 {–2}

2 Brett Watkins / Stephen Leaudais [01080]
10 108.5 {+2}72 {+2} 36.5 {E}

3 Shaun Miller / Matt Ryan [16778]
11 109 {+3}74 {+4} 35 {–1}

4 John Bellette / Raymond Lloyd [07717]
12.5 109.5 {+3}69.5 {–1} 40 {+4}

5 Ryan Iredale / Beau Rayner [26769]
5.5 110 {+3}72.5 {+2} 37.5 {+1}

6 David Banwell / Anthony Marr [01435]
3.5 112 {+5}74.5 {+4} 37.5 {+1}

7 Tullio Lazzarini / Peter Chivers [06021]
18.5 112 {+5}72.5 {+2} 39.5 {+3}

8 Chris Button / Carl Planicka [25029]
12 112.5 {+6}78 {+8} 34.5 {–2}

9 Michael King / Ian Watson [13717]
16 112.5 {+6}77 {+7} 35.5 {–1}

10 John Egan / Michael Healey [11356]
19 112.5 {+6}76 {+6} 36.5 {E}

11 Stephen Grey / David Griffiths [01906]
17.5 113.5 {+7}75.5 {+5} 38 {+2}

12 Braeden Mellier / David Brown [11302]
18.5 113.5 {+7}71.5 {+1} 42 {+6}

13 Trevor Reeves / Neil Jeffrey [04037]
9.5 114.5 {+8}73.5 {+3} 41 {+5}

14 Phillip Di Sandro / Alan Puffett [14263]
13.5 115 {+8}78.5 {+8} 36.5 {E}
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Mens Comp Placings (continued)
Name H'cap ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

15 Michael Pearce / Robert McLaren [26243]
14.5 115.5 {+9}69.5 {–1} 46 {+10}

16 Anthony Rutkowski / Daniel Marsden [15444]
3.5 116 {+9}78.5 {+8} 37.5 {+1}

17 Ron Hudson / Sean Flanagan [15175]
5.5 116 {+9}74.5 {+4} 41.5 {+5}

18 Bob Robertson / Michael Wilkinson [07358]
16 117 {+11}77 {+7} 40 {+4}

19 John McKell / Bowen Ghosn [08856]
17 117.5 {+11}78 {+8} 39.5 {+3}

20 Adam Bech / Kory Edwards [07693]
4.5 118.5 {+12}80.5 {+10} 38 {+2}

21 Paul King / Ross Fenton [05481]
18.5 118.5 {+12}77.5 {+7} 41 {+5}

22 William O'Connor / Barry Stevenson [07181]
10.5 119 {+12}76.5 {+6} 42.5 {+6}

23 John McGuiggan / Gavin Thorpe [01114]
7.5 119.5 {+13}78.5 {+8} 41 {+5}

24 Peter J Wrightson / Jim Aravanis [13321]
21 120 {+14}82 {+12} 38 {+2}

25 Kevin Thompson / Murray Feeney [06158]
17.5 120.5 {+14}80.5 {+10} 40 {+4}

26 Murray Cowling / Brock Holden [16904]
8.5 121 {+14}78.5 {+8} 42.5 {+6}

27 Clint Usher / Andrew Mellier [14310]
19.5 121.5 {+15}77.5 {+7} 44 {+8}

28 Jarrod Hatton / Bailey Hooker [07903]
21.5 122 {+15}84.5 {+14} 37.5 {+1}

29 Liam Sulley / Michael Bennet [21519]
10 122.5 {+16}83 {+13} 39.5 {+3}



2024 Mens Foursomes
Final tournament results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Printed on 23/08/2024 Member Magic Page 3

Mens Comp Placings (continued)
Name H'cap ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

30 Luke Styke / Thomas Glew [28629]
7 123.5 {+17}87 {+17} 36.5 {E}

31 Daniel Tomkins / Dale Reid [06608]
8.5 124.5 {+18}84.5 {+14} 40 {+4}

32 Ken Bussell / Gregory Bowen [05725]
21 125 {+19}81 {+11} 44 {+8}
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Mens Scratch Placings
Name H'cap ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

1 David Banwell / Anthony Marr [01435]
3.5 118 {+12}78 {+8} 40 {+4}

2 Wayne Cobb / Damian Flanagan [03644]
10 118 {+12}77 {+7} 41 {+5}

3 Ryan Iredale / Beau Rayner [26769]
5.5 119 {+13}78 {+8} 41 {+5}

4 Anthony Rutkowski / Daniel Marsden [15444]
3.5 122 {+16}82 {+12} 40 {+4}

5 Brett Watkins / Stephen Leaudais [01080]
10 125 {+19}82 {+12} 43 {+7}

6 Ron Hudson / Sean Flanagan [15175]
5.5 125 {+19}80 {+10} 45 {+9}

7 Adam Bech / Kory Edwards [07693]
4.5 126 {+20}85 {+15} 41 {+5}

8 Shaun Miller / Matt Ryan [16778]
11 127 {+21}85 {+15} 42 {+6}

9 Trevor Reeves / Neil Jeffrey [04037]
9.5 130 {+24}83 {+13} 47 {+11}

10 John Bellette / Raymond Lloyd [07717]
12.5 130 {+24}82 {+12} 48 {+12}

11 Chris Button / Carl Planicka [25029]
12 132 {+26}90 {+20} 42 {+6}

12 John McGuiggan / Gavin Thorpe [01114]
7.5 132 {+26}86 {+16} 46 {+10}

13 Luke Styke / Thomas Glew [28629]
7 135 {+29}94 {+24} 41 {+5}

14 Murray Cowling / Brock Holden [16904]
8.5 135 {+29}87 {+17} 48 {+12}

15 William O'Connor / Barry Stevenson [07181]
10.5 136 {+30}87 {+17} 49 {+13}
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Mens Scratch Placings (continued)
Name H'cap ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

16 Phillip Di Sandro / Alan Puffett [14263]
13.5 137 {+31}92 {+22} 45 {+9}

17 Michael King / Ian Watson [13717]
16 138 {+32}93 {+23} 45 {+9}

18 Liam Sulley / Michael Bennet [21519]
10 139 {+33}93 {+23} 46 {+10}

19 Daniel Tomkins / Dale Reid [06608]
8.5 139 {+33}93 {+23} 46 {+10}

20 Michael Pearce / Robert McLaren [26243]
14.5 139 {+33}84 {+14} 55 {+19}

21 Stephen Grey / David Griffiths [01906]
17.5 141 {+35}93 {+23} 48 {+12}

22 Tullio Lazzarini / Peter Chivers [06021]
18.5 141 {+35}91 {+21} 50 {+14}

23 John Egan / Michael Healey [11356]
19 142 {+36}95 {+25} 47 {+11}

24 Bob Robertson / Michael Wilkinson [07358]
16 142 {+36}93 {+23} 49 {+13}

25 Braeden Mellier / David Brown [11302]
18.5 142 {+36}90 {+20} 52 {+16}

26 John McKell / Bowen Ghosn [08856]
17 144 {+38}95 {+25} 49 {+13}

27 Paul King / Ross Fenton [05481]
18.5 147 {+41}96 {+26} 51 {+15}

28 Kevin Thompson / Murray Feeney [06158]
17.5 148 {+42}98 {+28} 50 {+14}

29 Peter J Wrightson / Jim Aravanis [13321]
21 152 {+46}103 {+33} 49 {+13}

30 Clint Usher / Andrew Mellier [14310]
19.5 152 {+46}97 {+27} 55 {+19}
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Mens Scratch Placings (continued)
Name H'cap ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

31 Jarrod Hatton / Bailey Hooker [07903]
21.5 155 {+49}106 {+36} 49 {+13}

32 Ken Bussell / Gregory Bowen [05725]
21 157 {+51}102 {+32} 55 {+19}


